
Azure kitchen faucet with spray
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*Les dimensions, les modèles et les finis présentés peuvent différer. / Sizes, models and finishes may differ from those presented.

www.riobel.ca

AZ201
Azure

*****Quick connect:

S7-443-22 (2.2gpm / 8.3l/min)
S7-443-15 (1.5gpm / 5.7l/min)
S7-443-10 (1.0gpm / 3.8l/min)

TOOL : 

Chrome
Black
Brushed Gold
Stainless Steal

C
BK
BG
SS

Finish         Description

*Finish determined by Suffix

505-025 (Allen key 2.5mm)

500-009 (Diverter rod tool)

4381

7108

7128

*****

9528

7200

1700*

             

152-050

003-030*

052-008*

305-093

401-039

225-430

390-085

7462

330-285


